 How to Order
Commercial 5015 Back Shells
SPI3057A-XX-XX
SPI Number
3057A = Strain Relief with Rubber Bushing
3057B = Cable Seal, Grounding
3067 = Water Tight Gland Seal with No Strain Relief  (IP67)
Shell Size
3 = 10S
4 = 10SL
6 = 14S
8 = 16S, 16
10 = 18
12 = 20, 22
16 = 24, 28
20 = 32
24 = 36
28 = 40
Note: The 3057B is available only in shell sizes 8A, 10A, 12A & 16A
          The 3067 is not available in shell size 20A
How to order Commercial 5015 Back Shells (Rev A – 012518)
Plating Options (RoHS)
     = Dark Green Electrophoresis
        (Non-Conductive) (Standard Leave
        Blank)
07 = Electroless Nickel (Conductive)